Product range
Allen-Bradley products with CEDES technology
Product range  Allen-Bradley products with CEDES technology
2© CEDES Safety & Automation AG  V08-09.2013
Table of Contents
Safety Light Curtain 3
GuardShield Safe4 3
GuardShield Safe4 Specials 3

ce
ss
or
y
M
is
ce
lla
ne
ou
s
Product range  Allen-Bradley products with CEDES technology
9© CEDES Safety & Automation AG  V08-09.2013
45MLA Reinforced (ATEX)
Detective field length Pitch 10 mm Pitch 25 mm
200 45MLA-DT0200P10
300 45MLA-DT0300P10
400 45MLA-DT0400P10
500 45MLA-DT0500P10
600 45MLA-DT0600P10 45MLA-DT0600P25
800 45MLA-DT0800P10
900 45MLA-DT0900P25
1000 45MLA-DT1000P10
1200 45MLA-DT1200P10 45MLA-DT1200P25
1250 45MLA-DT1250P25
1500 45MLA-DT1500P10 45MLA-DT1500P25
1750 45MLA-DT1750P25
1800 45MLA-DT1800P10 45MLA-DT1800P25
1900 45MLA-DT1900P25
2000 45MLA-DT2000P25
2200 45MLA-DT2200P25
2500 45MLA-DT2500P25
45MLA Cascaded, Reinforced Profile (ATEX)
Detective field length Pitch 10 mm Pitch 25 mm
600 45MLA-ET0600P10 45MLA-ET0600P25
800 45MLA-ET0800P10
1000 45MLA-ET1000P10
1200 45MLA-ET1200P10 45MLA-ET1200P25
1250 45MLA-ET1250P25
1400 45MLA-ET1400P10
1500 45MLA-ET1500P25
1600 45MLA-ET1600P10
1750 45MLA-ET1750P25
1800 45MLA-ET1800P10 45MLA-ET1800P25
2000 45MLA-ET2000P10 45MLA-ET2000P25
2200 45MLA-ET2200P10
2250 45MLA-ET2250P25
2500 45MLA-ET2500P25
3000 45MLA-ET3000P25
Note: Patchcord Ò see Accessory
*OEM = Special product designed and developed for specific OEM customers
Sa
fe

g
Ac
ce
ss
or
y
M
is
ce
lla
ne
ou
s
45MLA Slim
Detective field length Pitch 10 mm Pitch 25 mm
100 45MLA-AT0100P10 45MLA-AT0100P25
150 45MLA-AT0150P10
200 45MLA-AT0200P10
250 45MLA-AT0250P10 45MLA-AT0250P25
300 45MLA-AT0300P10 45MLA-AT0300P25
400 45MLA-AT0400P10 45MLA-AT0400P25
450 45MLA-AT0450P10 45MLA-AT0450P25
500 45MLA-AT0500P10 45MLA-AT0500P25
550 45MLA-AT0550P25
600 45MLA-AT0600P10 45MLA-AT0600P25
650 45MLA-AT0650P25
700 45MLA-AT0700P10 45MLA-AT0700P25
750 45MLA-AT0750P10 45MLA-AT0750P25
800 45MLA-AT0800P25
900 45MLA-AT0900P10 45MLA-AT0900P25
1000 45MLA-AT1000P25
1200 45MLA-AT1200P10 45MLA-AT1200P25
45MLA Cascaded Slim
Detective field length Pitch 10 mm Pitch 25 mm
150 45MLA-CT0150P10
300 45MLA-CT0300P10 45MLA-CT0300P25
450 45MLA-CT0450P10
500 45MLA-CT0500P25
600 45MLA-CT0600P10 45MLA-CT0600P25
750 45MLA-CT0750P10 45MLA-CT0750P25
900 45MLA-CT0900P10 45MLA-CT0900P25
1050 45MLA-CT1050P10
1200 45MLA-CT1200P10 45MLA-CT1200P25
45MLA Specials
Catalog number Description
45MLA-107820-0054 450-10-4m: Flat Bracket(*OEM)
45MLA-108872 750-25-4m Emitter (*OEM)
45MLA-108873 750-25-4m Receiver (*OEM)
45MLA-FC/TxxxxP10 xxxx-10-4m Flange profile (*OEM)
45MLA-FC/TxxxxP25 xxxx-25-4m Flange profile (*OEM)
45MLA-FC/TxxxxP37 xxxx-37-4m Flange profile (*OEM)
Product range  Allen-Bradley products with CEDES technology
10© CEDES Safety & Automation AG  V08-09.2013
45MLA Controller
Catalog number Description
45MLA-104920C002 45 MLA Controller C002
45MLA-CTRL 45MLA Controller I/0
45MLA-CTRL-100F 45MLA Controller 100F
45MLA-CTRL-485 45MLA Controller RS485
45MLA-CTRL-ALG 45MLA Controller Analog
45MLA-CTRL-BSC 45MLA Controller Basic
45MLA-CTRL-CAN 45MLA Controller CAN

cc
es
so
ry
M
is
ce
lla
ne
ou
s
Product range  Allen-Bradley products with CEDES technology
12© CEDES Safety & Automation AG  V08-09.2013
LED Display Bar
Length Catalog number Description
346 45CSA-103743-L0346 LED Display Bar, Length 346
1094 45CSA-103743-L1094 LED Display Bar, Length 1094
1298 45CSA-103743-L1298 LED Display Bar, Length 1298
1318 45CSA-103743-L1318 LED Display Bar, Length 1318
1343 45CSA-103743-L1343 LED Display Bar, Length 1343
1368 45CSA-103743-L1368 LED Display Bar, Length 1368
1393 45CSA-103743-L1393 LED Display Bar, Length 1393
1418 45CSA-103743-L1418 LED Display Bar, Length 1418
1443 45CSA-103743-L1443 LED Display Bar, Length 1443
1451 45CSA-103743-L1451 LED Display Bar, Length 1451
1468 45CSA-103743-L1468 LED Display Bar, Length 1468
1493 45CSA-103743-L1493 LED Display Bar, Length 1493
1502 45CSA-103743-L1502 LED Display Bar, Length 1502
1518 45CSA-103743-L1518 LED Display Bar, Length 1518
1543 45CSA-103743-L1543 LED Display Bar, Length 1543
1568 45CSA-103743-L1568 LED Display Bar, Length 1568
1593 45CSA-103743-L1593 LED Display Bar, Length 1593
1618 45CSA-103743-L1618 LED Display Bar, Length 1618
1643 45CSA-103743-L1643 LED Display Bar, Length 1643
1668 45CSA-103743-L1668 LED Display Bar, Length 1668
1693 45CSA-103743-L1693 LED Display Bar, Length 1693
1706 45CSA-103743-L1706 LED Display Bar, Length 1706
1707 45CSA-103743-L1707 LED Display Bar, Length 1707
1718 45CSA-103743-L1718 LED Display Bar, Length 1718
1743 45CSA-103743-L1743 LED Display Bar, Length 1743
1768 45CSA-103743-L1768 LED Display Bar, Length 1768
1793 45CSA-103743-L1793 LED Display Bar, Length 1793
1818 45CSA-103743-L1818 LED Display Bar, Length 1818
1843 45CSA-103743-L1843 LED Display Bar, Length 1843
1868 45CSA-103743-L1868 LED Display Bar, Length 1868
1893 45CSA-103743-L1893 LED Display Bar, Length 1893
1910 45CSA-103743-L1910 LED Display Bar, Length 1910
1918 45CSA-103743-L1918 LED Display Bar, Length 1918
1943 45CSA-103743-L1943 LED Display Bar, Length 1943
1968 45CSA-103743-L1968 LED Display Bar, Length 1968
1993 45CSA-103743-L1993 LED Display Bar, Length 1993
2018 45CSA-103743-L2018 LED Display Bar, Length 2018
2043 45CSA-103743-L2043 LED Display Bar, Length 2043
LED Display Bar
Length Catalog number Description
2046 45CSA-103743-L2046 LED Display Bar, Length 2046
2068 45CSA-103743-L2068 LED Display Bar, Length 2068
2093 45CSA-103743-L2093 LED Display Bar, Length 2093
2114 45CSA-103743-L2114 LED Display Bar, Length 2114
2118 45CSA-103743-L2118 LED Display Bar, Length 2118
2125 45CSA-103743-L2125 LED Display Bar, Length 2125
2143 45CSA-103743-L2143 LED Display Bar, Length 2143
2168 45CSA-103743-L2168 LED Display Bar, Length 2168
2182 45CSA-103743-L2182 LED Display Bar, Length 2182
2193 45CSA-103743-L2193 LED Display Bar, Length 2193
2218 45CSA-103743-L2218 LED Display Bar, Length 2218
2243 45CSA-103743-L2243 LED Display Bar, Length 2243
2268 45CSA-103743-L2268 LED Display Bar, Length 2268
2293 45CSA-103743-L2293 LED Display Bar, Length 2293
2318 45CSA-103743-L2318 LED Display Bar, Length 2318
2343 45CSA-103743-L2343 LED Display Bar, Length 2343
2352 45CSA-103743-L2352 LED Display Bar, Length 2352
2368 45CSA-103743-L2368 LED Display Bar, Length 2368
2393 45CSA-103743-L2393 LED Display Bar, Length 2393
2418 45CSA-103743-L2418 LED Display Bar, Length 2418
2443 45CSA-103743-L2443 LED Display Bar, Length 2443
2454 45CSA-103743-L2454 LED Display Bar, Length 2454
2468 45CSA-103743-L2468 LED Display Bar, Length 2468
2488 45CSA-103743-L2488 LED Display Bar, Length 2488
2493 45CSA-103743-L2493 LED Display Bar, Length 2493
2518 45CSA-103743-L2518 LED Display Bar, Length 2518
2522 45CSA-103743-L2522 LED Display Bar, Length 2522
2543 45CSA-103743-L2543 LED Display Bar, Length 2543
2568 45CSA-103743-L2568 LED Display Bar, Length 2568
2593 45CSA-103743-L2593 LED Display Bar, Length 2593
2618 45CSA-103743-L2618 LED Display Bar, Length 2618
2643 45CSA-103743-L2643 LED Display Bar, Length 2643
2658 45CSA-103743-L2658 LED Display Bar, Length 2658
2668 45CSA-103743-L2668 LED Display Bar, Length 2668
2693 45CSA-103743-L2693 LED Display Bar, Length 2693
2718 45CSA-103743-L2718 LED Display Bar, Length 2718
2726 45CSA-103743-L2726 LED Display Bar, Length 2726
2743 45CSA-103743-L2743 LED Display Bar, Length 2743
Sa
fe
ty
Li

cc
es
so
ry
M
is
ce
lla
ne
ou
s
Product range  Allen-Bradley products with CEDES technology
13© CEDES Safety & Automation AG  V08-09.2013
LED Display Bar
Length Catalog number Description
2768 45CSA-103743-L2768 LED Display Bar, Length 2768
2793 45CSA-103743-L2793 LED Display Bar, Length 2793
2818 45CSA-103743-L2818 LED Display Bar, Length 2818
2843 45CSA-103743-L2843 LED Display Bar, Length 2843
2862 45CSA-103743-L2862 LED Display Bar, Length 2862
2868 45CSA-103743-L2868 LED Display Bar, Length 2868
2893 45CSA-103743-L2893 LED Display Bar, Length 2893
2918 45CSA-103743-L2918 LED Display Bar, Length 2918
2930 45CSA-103743-L2930 LED Display Bar, Length 2930
2943 45CSA-103743-L2943 LED Display Bar, Length 2943
2968 45CSA-103743-L2968 LED Display Bar, Length 2968
2993 45CSA-103743-L2993 LED Display Bar, Length 2993
3018 45CSA-103743-L3018 LED Display Bar, Length 3018
3043 45CSA-103743-L3043 LED Display Bar, Length 3043
3066 45CSA-103743-L3066 LED Display Bar, Length 3066
3068 45CSA-103743-L3068 LED Display Bar, Length 3068
3093 45CSA-103743-L3093 LED Display Bar, Length 3093
3110 45CSA-103743-L3110 LED Display Bar, Length 3110
3118 45CSA-103743-L3118 LED Display Bar, Length 3118
3134 45CSA-103743-L3134 LED Display Bar, Length 3134
3143 45CSA-103743-L3143 LED Display Bar, Length 3143
3168 45CSA-103743-L3168 LED Display Bar, Length 3168
3193 45CSA-103743-L3193 LED Display Bar, Length 3193
3218 45CSA-103743-L3218 LED Display Bar, Length 3218
3243 45CSA-103743-L3243 LED Display Bar, Length 3243
3268 45CSA-103743-L3268 LED Display Bar, Length 3268
3270 45CSA-103743-L3270 LED Display Bar, Length 3270
3293 45CSA-103743-L3293 LED Display Bar, Length 3293
3318 45CSA-103743-L3318 LED Display Bar, Length 3318
3338 45CSA-103743-L3338 LED Display Bar, Length 3338
3343 45CSA-103743-L3343 LED Display Bar, Length 3343
3368 45CSA-103743-L3368 LED Display Bar, Length 3368
3393 45CSA-103743-L3393 LED Display Bar, Length 3393
3418 45CSA-103743-L3418 LED Display Bar, Length 3418
3443 45CSA-103743-L3443 LED Display Bar, Length 3443
3468 45CSA-103743-L3468 LED Display Bar, Length 3468
3474 45CSA-103743-L3474 LED Display Bar, Length 3474
3493 45CSA-103743-L3493 LED Display Bar, Length 3493
LED Display Bar
Length Catalog number Description
3518 45CSA-103743-L3518 LED Display Bar, Length 3518
3543 45CSA-103743-L3543 LED Display Bar, Length 3543
3568 45CSA-103743-L3568 LED Display Bar, Length 3568
3587 45CSA-103743-L3587 LED Display Bar, Length 3587
3593 45CSA-103743-L3593 LED Display Bar, Length 3593
3618 45CSA-103743-L3618 LED Display Bar, Length 3618
3643 45CSA-103743-L3643 LED Display Bar, Length 3643
3668 45CSA-103743-L3668 LED Display Bar, Length 3668
3693 45CSA-103743-L3693 LED Display Bar, Length 3693
3718 45CSA-103743-L3718 LED Display Bar, Length 3718
3746 45CSA-103743-L3746 LED Display Bar, Length 3746
45CSA-103744 Ctrl for LED Display bar, CAN, T1
45CSA-103751 7-segment Dual display, Complete
45CSA-109672 RS485 Controller for LED Display bar, Type 2
45CSA-109674 CAN Controller for LED Display bar, Type 2